Property ID:
PRICE:

Land Reg:
External Area:
Internal Area:
Land Price:
Build Price:

6991
$746,000

234m?

217.84m?
$360,000
$386,000

Holding Deposit: $0

Code:

5

Rodney Street, , WYNNUM WEST, 4178

3 = R L
km, 4 Bed, & 2.5 Bath, & 2 Garage, House & Land

Dual Contract
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