Rodney Street, , WYNNUM WEST, 4178





Dual Contract

Property ID:	6991
PRICE:	\$746,000
Land Reg:	
External Area:	234m ²
Internal Area:	217.84m ²
Land Price:	\$360,000
Build Price:	\$386,000
Holding Deposit:	\$0
Code:	5









